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2% H H 36 0.99898] 0.99542| 1.01478[ 1.00135 0.6006 90.0 15.87 3.37 4.86 24.10 14.28 0.79 0.09 0.32 1.20 0.71 0.61 0.36 25.92 15.36
3EH H 37 0.99898] 0.99540] 1.01457| 1.00135 0.5775 90.0 15.85 3.35 493 24.14 13.76 0.79 0.09 0.33 1.20 0.69 0.61 0.35 25.96 14.79
A%H H 38 0.99898] 0.99538] 1.01436] 1.00135 0.5553 90.0 15.84 3.34 5.00 24.18 13.25 0.79 0.09 0.33 1.21 0.66 0.62 0.34 26.00 14.25
5% H H 39 0.99898| 0.99536] 1.01416] 1.00135 0.5339 90.0 15.82 3.32 5.08 24.22 12.76 0.79 0.09 0.34 1.21 0.64 0.62 0.32 26.05 13.72
6 H H 40 0.99898] 0.99533| 1.01396] 1.00135 0.5134 90.0 15.81 3.31 5.15 24.26 12.29 0.79 0.09 0.34 1.21 0.62 0.62 0.31 26.09 13.22
1%EH H 41 0.99898] 0.99531| 1.01377| 1.00135 0.4936 90.0 15.79 3.29 5.22 24.30 11.84 0.78 0.09 0.34 1.22 0.59 0.62 0.30 26.14 12.73
8 H H 42 0.99147] 0.99369] 1.00195[ 0.99395 0.4746 90.0 15.77 3.28 5.29 24.34 11.40 0.78 0.09 0.35 1.22 0.57 0.62 0.29 26.18 12.26
9FH H 43 0.99140] 0.99365] 1.00195[ 0.99391 0.4564 90.0 15.64 3.26 5.30 24.20 10.90 0.78 0.09 0.35 1.22 0.55 0.61 0.28 26.03 11.72
10 H H 44 0.99132] 0.99361] 1.00195] 0.99387 0.4388 90.0 15.50 3.24 5.31 24.05 10.42 0.77 0.09 0.35 1.21 0.52 0.61 0.26 25.87 11.20
[RE3E] H 45 099125 0.99357] 1.00194] 0.99384 0.4220 90.0 15.37 3.22 5.32 23.91 9.96 0.76 0.09 0.35 1.20 0.50 0.61 0.25 25.72 10.71
1258 H 46 0.99117] 0.99353] 1.00194] 0.99380 0.4057 90.0 15.24 3.19 5.33 23.76 9.51 0.76 0.09 0.35 1.20 0.48 0.60 0.24 25.56 10.23
1358 H 47 0.99109] 0.99348] 1.00194] 0.99376 0.3901 90.0 15.10 317 5.34 23.62 9.09 0.75 0.09 0.35 1.19 0.46 0.60 0.23 25.41 9.78
1458 H 48 0.99101] 0.99344] 1.00193] 0.99372 0.3751 90.0 14.97 3.15 5.35 23.47 8.69 0.74 0.09 0.35 1.18 0.44 0.60 0.22 25.25 9.35
155 H H 49 0.99093| 0.99340] 1.00193| 0.99368 0.3607 90.0 14.83 3.13 5.36 23.33 8.30 0.74 0.08 0.35 1.18 0.42 0.59 0.21 25.10 8.93
165EH H 50 0.99085] 0.99335] 1.00192[ 0.99364 0.3468 90.0 14.70 3.11 5.37 23.18 7.93 0.73 0.08 0.35 117 0.40 0.59 0.20 2494 8.54
1758 H 51 0.99076] 0.99331] 1.00192] 0.99360 0.3335 90.0 14.56 3.09 5.39 23.04 7.58 0.72 0.08 0.36 1.16 0.38 0.58 0.19 24.79 8.16
185EH H 52 0.99068] 0.99327] 1.00192[ 0.99356 0.3207 90.0 14.43 3.07 5.40 22.89 7.25 0.72 0.08 0.36 1.16 0.37 0.58 0.18 24.63 7.80
19%E H H 53 0.99059] 0.99322] 1.00191] 0.99352 0.3083 90.0 14.29 3.05 5.41 2275 6.92 0.71 0.08 0.36 1.15 0.35 0.58 0.18 24.48 7.45
205 H H 54 0.99050 0.99317] 1.00191[ 0.99347 0.2965 90.0 14.16 3.03 5.42 22.60 6.61 0.70 0.08 0.36 1.14 0.33 0.57 0.17 24.32 7.12
21%H H 55 0.99041] 0.99313] 1.00191] 0.99343 0.2851 90.0 14.02 3.01 5.43 22.46 6.32 0.70 0.08 0.36 1.14 0.32 0.57 0.16 2417 6.80
224 H H 56 0.99032] 0.99308] 1.00190 0.99339 0.2741 90.0 13.89 2.99 5.44 22.31 6.04 0.69 0.08 0.36 1.13 0.31 0.57 0.15 24.01 6.49
235 H H 57 0.99022] 0.99303] 1.00190[ 0.99334 0.2636 90.0 13.76 2.97 5.45 2217 5.77 0.68 0.08 0.36 1.12 0.29 0.56 0.15 23.86 6.21
24%H H 58 0.99013] 0.99298] 1.00189] 0.99330 0.2534 90.0 13.62 2.95 5.46 22.03 5.51 0.68 0.08 0.36 1.12 0.28 0.56 0.14 23.70 5.93
25%F B H 59 0.99003| 0.99293] 1.00189] 0.99325 0.2437 90.0 13.49 2.93 5.47 21.88 5.26 0.67 0.08 0.36 1.11 0.27 0.56 0.13 2355 5.66
264 H H 60 0.98993| 0.99288] 1.00189[ 0.99321 0.2343 90.0 13.35 2.90 5.48 21.74 5.03 0.66 0.08 0.36 1.10 0.26 0.55 0.13 23.39 5.41
274 H H 61 0.98982| 0.99283] 1.00188] 0.99316 0.2253 90.0 13.22 2.88 5.49 21.59 4.80 0.66 0.08 0.36 1.10 0.24 0.55 0.12 2324 517
285 H H 62 0.98972] 0.99278] 1.00188[ 0.99311 0.2166 90.0 13.08 2.86 5.50 21.45 4.58 0.65 0.08 0.36 1.09 0.23 0.54 0.12 23.08 4.93
29%F H H 63 0.98961] 0.99273] 1.00188] 0.99307 0.2083 90.0 12.95 2.84 5.51 21.30 4.38 0.64 0.08 0.36 1.08 0.22 0.54 0.11 2293 471
304 H H 64 0.98950] 0.99267] 1.00187| 0.99302 0.2003 90.0 12.81 2.82 5.52 21.16 4.18 0.64 0.08 0.36 1.08 0.21 0.54 0.11 2277 4.50
315 H H 65 0.98939] 0.99262| 1.00187| 0.99297 0.1926 90.0 12.68 2.80 5.53 21.01 3.99 0.63 0.08 0.37 1.07 0.20 0.53 0.10 22.61 4.30
324 H H 66 0.98928] 0.99256] 1.00187| 0.99292 0.1852 90.0 12.55 2.78 5.54 20.87 3.81 0.62 0.08 0.37 1.06 0.19 0.53 0.10 22.46 4.10
335 H H 67 0.98916] 0.99251] 1.00186] 0.99287 0.1780 90.0 12.41 2.76 5.55 20.72 3.64 0.62 0.07 0.37 1.06 0.19 0.53 0.09 22.30 3.92
344 H H 68 0.98904| 0.99245] 1.00186] 0.99282 0.1712 90.0 12.28 2.74 5.56 20.58 3.48 0.61 0.07 0.37 1.05 0.18 0.52 0.09 2215 3.74
354 H H 69 0.98892| 0.99239] 1.00186] 0.99277 0.1646 90.0 12.14 2.72 5.57 20.43 3.32 0.60 0.07 0.37 1.04 0.17 0.52 0.08 21.99 3.57
365 H H 70 0.98880[ 0.99234] 1.00185[ 0.99271 0.1583 90.0 12.01 2.70 5.58 20.29 3.17 0.60 0.07 0.37 1.04 0.16 0.51 0.08 21.84 3.41
374 H H 71 0.98867| 0.99228] 1.00185] 0.99266 0.1522 90.0 11.87 2.68 5.59 20.14 3.03 0.59 0.07 0.37 1.03 0.15 0.51 0.08 21.68 3.26
384 H H 72 0.98854] 0.99222] 1.00185] 0.99260 0.1463 90.0 11.74 2.66 5.60 20.00 2.89 0.58 0.07 0.37 1.02 0.15 0.51 0.07 21.53 3.11
395 H H 73 0.98841] 0.99216] 1.00184[ 0.99255 0.1407 90.0 11.60 2.64 5.61 19.85 2.76 0.58 0.07 0.37 1.02 0.14 0.50 0.07 21.37 2.97
405 H H 74 0.98827] 0.99209] 1.00184[ 0.99249 0.1353 90.0 11.47 2.62 5.62 19.71 2.63 0.57 0.07 0.37 1.01 0.14 0.50 0.07 21.22 2.83
415 H H 75 0.98813] 0.99203] 1.00184[ 0.99244 0.1301 90.0 11.34 2.59 5.63 19.56 2.51 0.56 0.07 0.37 1.01 0.13 0.50 0.06 21.06 2.70
2% H H 76 0.98799] 0.99197] 1.00183[ 0.99238 0.1251 90.0 11.20 2.57 5.64 19.42 2.40 0.56 0.07 0.37 1.00 0.12 0.49 0.06 20.91 2.58
435 H H 77 0.98785] 0.99190] 1.00183[ 0.99232 0.1203 90.0 11.07 2.55 5.65 19.27 2.29 0.55 0.07 0.37 0.99 0.12 0.49 0.06 20.75 2.46
445 H H 78 0.98770] 0.99184] 1.00183[ 0.99226 0.1157 90.0 10.93 2.53 5.66 19.13 2.18 0.54 0.07 0.37 0.99 0.11 0.48 0.06 20.60 2.35
455 H H 79 0.98754] 0.99177] 1.00182[ 0.99220 0.1112 90.0 10.80 2.51 5.67 18.98 2.08 0.54 0.07 0.37 0.98 0.11 0.48 0.05 20.44 2.24
465 H H 80 0.98739] 0.99170] 1.00182[ 0.99214 0.1069 90.0 10.66 2.49 5.68 18.84 1.99 0.53 0.07 0.38 0.97 0.10 0.48 0.05 20.29 2.14
475 H H 81 0.98723] 0.99163] 1.00182[ 0.99208 0.1028 90.0 10.53 2.47 5.70 18.69 1.90 0.52 0.07 0.38 0.97 0.10 0.47 0.05 20.13 2.04
485 H H 82 0.98706] 0.99156] 1.00181[ 0.99201 0.0989 90.0 10.39 2.45 5.71 18.55 1.81 0.52 0.07 0.38 0.96 0.09 0.47 0.05 19.98 1.95
495 H H 83 0.98689] 0.99149] 1.00181[ 0.99195 0.0951 90.0 10.26 2.43 5.72 18.40 1.73 0.51 0.07 0.38 0.95 0.09 0.47 0.04 19.82 1.86
& & 673.45 146.61 270.92]  1,090.98 326.45 33.46 3.96 17.89 55.31 16.46 27.68 829 117397 351.19
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BHARIRFER|H 34 0.99899] _0.99546] 1.01523 1.00136 0.6496 90.0 1590 3.40 472 24.02 15.40 0.79] ____ 0.09] 0.31 1.19 0.77 0.61 0.39 25.83 16.56
158 H 35 0.99898] 0.99544] 1.01501] 1.00136 0.6246 90.0 15.89 3.39 479 24.06 14.83 0.79 0.09 0.32 1.20 0.74 0.61 0.38 25.87 15.95
2% H H 36 0.99898] 0.99542| 1.01478[ 1.00135 0.6006 90.0 15.87 3.37 4.86 24.10 14.28 0.79 0.09 0.32 1.20 0.71 0.61 0.36 25.92 15.36
3EH H 37 0.99898] 0.99540] 1.01457| 1.00135 0.5775 90.0 15.85 3.35 493 24.14 13.76 0.79 0.09 0.33 1.20 0.69 0.61 0.35 25.96 14.79
A%H H 38 0.99898] 0.99538] 1.01436] 1.00135 0.5553 90.0 15.84 3.34 5.00 24.18 13.25 0.79 0.09 0.33 1.21 0.66 0.62 0.34 26.00 14.25
5% H H 39 0.99898| 0.99536] 1.01416] 1.00135 0.5339 90.0 15.82 3.32 5.08 24.22 12.76 0.79 0.09 0.34 1.21 0.64 0.62 0.32 26.05 13.72
6 H H 40 0.99898] 0.99533| 1.01396] 1.00135 0.5134 90.0 15.81 3.31 5.15 24.26 12.29 0.79 0.09 0.34 1.21 0.62 0.62 0.31 26.09 13.22
1%EH H 41 0.99898] 0.99531| 1.01377| 1.00135 0.4936 90.0 15.79 3.29 5.22 24.30 11.84 0.78 0.09 0.34 1.22 0.59 0.62 0.30 26.14 12.73
8 H H 42 0.99147] 0.99369] 1.00195[ 0.99395 0.4746 90.0 15.77 3.28 5.29 24.34 11.40 0.78 0.09 0.35 1.22 0.57 0.62 0.29 26.18 12.26
9FH H 43 0.99140] 0.99365] 1.00195[ 0.99391 0.4564 90.0 15.64 3.26 5.30 24.20 10.90 0.78 0.09 0.35 1.22 0.55 0.61 0.28 26.03 11.72
10 H H 44 0.99132] 0.99361] 1.00195] 0.99387 0.4388 90.0 15.50 3.24 5.31 24.05 10.42 0.77 0.09 0.35 1.21 0.52 0.61 0.26 25.87 11.20
[RE3E] H 45 099125 0.99357] 1.00194] 0.99384 0.4220 90.0 15.37 3.22 5.32 23.91 9.96 0.76 0.09 0.35 1.20 0.50 0.61 0.25 25.72 10.71
1258 H 46 0.99117] 0.99353] 1.00194] 0.99380 0.4057 90.0 15.24 3.19 5.33 23.76 9.51 0.76 0.09 0.35 1.20 0.48 0.60 0.24 25.56 10.23
1358 H 47 0.99109] 0.99348] 1.00194] 0.99376 0.3901 90.0 15.10 317 5.34 23.62 9.09 0.75 0.09 0.35 1.19 0.46 0.60 0.23 25.41 9.78
1458 H 48 0.99101] 0.99344] 1.00193] 0.99372 0.3751 90.0 14.97 3.15 5.35 23.47 8.69 0.74 0.09 0.35 1.18 0.44 0.60 0.22 25.25 9.35
155 H H 49 0.99093| 0.99340] 1.00193| 0.99368 0.3607 90.0 14.83 3.13 5.36 23.33 8.30 0.74 0.08 0.35 1.18 0.42 0.59 0.21 25.10 8.93
165EH H 50 0.99085] 0.99335] 1.00192[ 0.99364 0.3468 90.0 14.70 3.11 5.37 23.18 7.93 0.73 0.08 0.35 117 0.40 0.59 0.20 2494 8.54
1758 H 51 0.99076] 0.99331] 1.00192] 0.99360 0.3335 90.0 14.56 3.09 5.39 23.04 7.58 0.72 0.08 0.36 1.16 0.38 0.58 0.19 24.79 8.16
185EH H 52 0.99068] 0.99327] 1.00192[ 0.99356 0.3207 90.0 14.43 3.07 5.40 22.89 7.25 0.72 0.08 0.36 1.16 0.37 0.58 0.18 24.63 7.80
19%E H H 53 0.99059] 0.99322] 1.00191] 0.99352 0.3083 90.0 14.29 3.05 5.41 2275 6.92 0.71 0.08 0.36 1.15 0.35 0.58 0.18 24.48 7.45
205 H H 54 0.99050 0.99317] 1.00191[ 0.99347 0.2965 90.0 14.16 3.03 5.42 22.60 6.61 0.70 0.08 0.36 1.14 0.33 0.57 0.17 24.32 7.12
21%H H 55 0.99041] 0.99313] 1.00191] 0.99343 0.2851 90.0 14.02 3.01 5.43 22.46 6.32 0.70 0.08 0.36 1.14 0.32 0.57 0.16 2417 6.80
224 H H 56 0.99032] 0.99308] 1.00190 0.99339 0.2741 90.0 13.89 2.99 5.44 22.31 6.04 0.69 0.08 0.36 1.13 0.31 0.57 0.15 24.01 6.49
235 H H 57 0.99022] 0.99303] 1.00190[ 0.99334 0.2636 90.0 13.76 2.97 5.45 2217 5.77 0.68 0.08 0.36 1.12 0.29 0.56 0.15 23.86 6.21
24%H H 58 0.99013] 0.99298] 1.00189] 0.99330 0.2534 90.0 13.62 2.95 5.46 22.03 5.51 0.68 0.08 0.36 1.12 0.28 0.56 0.14 23.70 5.93
25%F B H 59 0.99003| 0.99293] 1.00189] 0.99325 0.2437 90.0 13.49 2.93 5.47 21.88 5.26 0.67 0.08 0.36 1.11 0.27 0.56 0.13 2355 5.66
264 H H 60 0.98993| 0.99288] 1.00189[ 0.99321 0.2343 90.0 13.35 2.90 5.48 21.74 5.03 0.66 0.08 0.36 1.10 0.26 0.55 0.13 23.39 5.41
274 H H 61 0.98982| 0.99283] 1.00188] 0.99316 0.2253 90.0 13.22 2.88 5.49 21.59 4.80 0.66 0.08 0.36 1.10 0.24 0.55 0.12 2324 517
285 H H 62 0.98972] 0.99278] 1.00188[ 0.99311 0.2166 90.0 13.08 2.86 5.50 21.45 4.58 0.65 0.08 0.36 1.09 0.23 0.54 0.12 23.08 4.93
29%F H H 63 0.98961] 0.99273] 1.00188] 0.99307 0.2083 90.0 12.95 2.84 5.51 21.30 4.38 0.64 0.08 0.36 1.08 0.22 0.54 0.11 2293 471
304 H H 64 0.98950] 0.99267] 1.00187| 0.99302 0.2003 90.0 12.81 2.82 5.52 21.16 4.18 0.64 0.08 0.36 1.08 0.21 0.54 0.11 2277 4.50
315 H H 65 0.98939] 0.99262| 1.00187| 0.99297 0.1926 90.0 12.68 2.80 5.53 21.01 3.99 0.63 0.08 0.37 1.07 0.20 0.53 0.10 22.61 4.30
324 H H 66 0.98928] 0.99256] 1.00187| 0.99292 0.1852 90.0 12.55 2.78 5.54 20.87 3.81 0.62 0.08 0.37 1.06 0.19 0.53 0.10 22.46 4.10
335 H H 67 0.98916] 0.99251] 1.00186] 0.99287 0.1780 90.0 12.41 2.76 5.55 20.72 3.64 0.62 0.07 0.37 1.06 0.19 0.53 0.09 22.30 3.92
344 H H 68 0.98904| 0.99245] 1.00186] 0.99282 0.1712 90.0 12.28 2.74 5.56 20.58 3.48 0.61 0.07 0.37 1.05 0.18 0.52 0.09 2215 3.74
354 H H 69 0.98892| 0.99239] 1.00186] 0.99277 0.1646 90.0 12.14 2.72 5.57 20.43 3.32 0.60 0.07 0.37 1.04 0.17 0.52 0.08 21.99 3.57
365 H H 70 0.98880[ 0.99234] 1.00185[ 0.99271 0.1583 90.0 12.01 2.70 5.58 20.29 3.17 0.60 0.07 0.37 1.04 0.16 0.51 0.08 21.84 3.41
374 H H 71 0.98867| 0.99228] 1.00185] 0.99266 0.1522 90.0 11.87 2.68 5.59 20.14 3.03 0.59 0.07 0.37 1.03 0.15 0.51 0.08 21.68 3.26
384 H H 72 0.98854] 0.99222] 1.00185] 0.99260 0.1463 90.0 11.74 2.66 5.60 20.00 2.89 0.58 0.07 0.37 1.02 0.15 0.51 0.07 21.53 3.11
395 H H 73 0.98841] 0.99216] 1.00184[ 0.99255 0.1407 90.0 11.60 2.64 5.61 19.85 2.76 0.58 0.07 0.37 1.02 0.14 0.50 0.07 21.37 2.97
405 H H 74 0.98827] 0.99209] 1.00184[ 0.99249 0.1353 90.0 11.47 2.62 5.62 19.71 2.63 0.57 0.07 0.37 1.01 0.14 0.50 0.07 21.22 2.83
415 H H 75 0.98813] 0.99203] 1.00184[ 0.99244 0.1301 90.0 11.34 2.59 5.63 19.56 2.51 0.56 0.07 0.37 1.01 0.13 0.50 0.06 21.06 2.70
2% H H 76 0.98799] 0.99197] 1.00183[ 0.99238 0.1251 90.0 11.20 2.57 5.64 19.42 2.40 0.56 0.07 0.37 1.00 0.12 0.49 0.06 20.91 2.58
435 H H 77 0.98785] 0.99190] 1.00183[ 0.99232 0.1203 90.0 11.07 2.55 5.65 19.27 2.29 0.55 0.07 0.37 0.99 0.12 0.49 0.06 20.75 2.46
445 H H 78 0.98770] 0.99184] 1.00183[ 0.99226 0.1157 90.0 10.93 2.53 5.66 19.13 2.18 0.54 0.07 0.37 0.99 0.11 0.48 0.06 20.60 2.35
455 H H 79 0.98754] 0.99177] 1.00182[ 0.99220 0.1112 90.0 10.80 2.51 5.67 18.98 2.08 0.54 0.07 0.37 0.98 0.11 0.48 0.05 20.44 2.24
465 H H 80 0.98739] 0.99170] 1.00182[ 0.99214 0.1069 90.0 10.66 2.49 5.68 18.84 1.99 0.53 0.07 0.38 0.97 0.10 0.48 0.05 20.29 2.14
475 H H 81 0.98723] 0.99163] 1.00182[ 0.99208 0.1028 90.0 10.53 2.47 5.70 18.69 1.90 0.52 0.07 0.38 0.97 0.10 0.47 0.05 20.13 2.04
485 H H 82 0.98706] 0.99156] 1.00181[ 0.99201 0.0989 90.0 10.39 2.45 5.71 18.55 1.81 0.52 0.07 0.38 0.96 0.09 0.47 0.05 19.98 1.95
495 H H 83 0.98689] 0.99149] 1.00181[ 0.99195 0.0951 90.0 10.26 2.43 5.72 18.40 1.73 0.51 0.07 0.38 0.95 0.09 0.47 0.04 19.82 1.86
& & 673.45 146.61 270.92]  1,090.98 326.45 33.46 3.96 17.89 55.31 16.46 27.68 829 117397 351.19




